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Dague,poignard,couteau 1

Arbalète 2

2

CàC/Tir

3/3 14 7

5/5 12 7

1/1 16 7

3/3 12 9

0/0 16 7

Cotte de cuir (1)
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0

0

0



6

2

4

4

4

1

Taol-Kaer - Duché d'Osta-Baille - Urbain

Artisan

●

5 6 Instinctive

Paranoïa

Qualité : Ingénieux

Défaut : Replié sur soi

Reste :  0         Total :  100


